Veeco agrees to provide IBM with a ten percent (10%) down payment with each purchase order on all PRODUCT units, provided, 
however, that in no event shall Veeco be required to maintain an aggregate down payment with respect to PRODUCT units ordered, in excess 
of one hundred sixty thousand dollars ($160,000). The balance is due and payable upon acceptance of each PRODUCT unit.  

9.2 IBM will supply a monthly production plan and summary describing raw materials, subassemblies, and finished goods inventory relative to 
Veeco open orders.  

9.3 Veeco agrees to provide IBM a Purchase Order for a quantity equal to or greater than [XXXXXX XXXX] PRODUCT units at the time of